
95th Annual Men's Four-Ball

95TH ANNUAL FOUR-BALL CHAMPIONSHOP - REGION 1

1
11:00 AM, Hole 1

64

32
11:09 AM, Hole 1

33

16
11:18 AM, Hole 1

49

17
11:27 AM, Hole 1

48

8
11:36 AM, Hole 1

57

25
11:45 AM, Hole 1

40

9
11:54 AM, Hole 1

56

24
12:03 PM, Hole 1

41

4
12:12 PM, Hole 1

61

29
12:21 PM, Hole 1

36

13
12:30 PM, Hole 1

52

20
12:39 PM, Hole 1

45

5
12:48 PM, Hole 1

60

28
12:57 PM, Hole 1

37

12
1:06 PM, Hole 1

53

21
1:15 PM, Hole 1

44

Tue, Aug 5

Snell, Dean + Lindo, Jeff

Nery, Ron + O'Connor, Brian

Canto, Brian + Brightman, Craig

Marujo, Jaime + Winn, Jacob

Methia, Jared + Mello, Mark

Mangelson, Zach + Mangelson, Robert

Costa, Kevin + Dextradeur, Chris

Lopes, Corey + Dean, Nathan

Hantman, Jason + Fernandes, Adam

Lachapelle, Rene + Sampson, Stephen

Mathes, Adam + Bonneau, Eric

Reedy, Michael + Debortoli, Angelo

Visconti, Ryan + Mccarthy, Mike

Gontijo, Nicolas + DiBlasi, Nicholas

Simmons, Peter + Tavares, Kevin

Donovan, Ryan + Donovan, Daniel

White, Mark + Harney, Joe

Zahn, Randy + Lombardi, Randy

Heron, Bill + Winters, Ben

Eilertsen, Dan + Lamontagne, Jerry

Powers, Mike + Powers, Chad

Dicesare, Robert + Dicesare, Josh

Nery, Kevin + Rego, Joe

Miranda, Steve + Tavares, Shaun

Snell, Craig + Barboza, Bruce

Roberts, Steven + Coucci, Tom

Lake, Robert + Lake, Todd

Manzone, Geno + Debenedictis, Brett

Lees, John + Mader, Chris

Baptiste, Walter + Merritt, Chaz

Stickley, Jeff + Millen, Randy

Bulbulian, Mark + Carvara, Dave

 

1 UP 64

2:00 PM, Hole 1

2UP 33

6 & 4 49

1:51 PM, Hole 1

1 up 48

5 & 3 8

1:42 PM, Hole 1

2&1 40

3 & 1 56

1:33 PM, Hole 1

4 & 3 41

4 & 3 4

1:24 PM, Hole 1

4&3 36

1UP 52

1:15 PM, Hole 1

3&2 45

6&3 5

1:06 PM, Hole 1

1UP 28

2&1 53

12:57 PM, Hole 1

2 & 1 44

Wed, Aug 6

Nery, Ron + O'Connor, Brian

Marujo, Jaime + Winn, Jacob

Mangelson, Zach + Mangelson, Robert

Lopes, Corey + Dean, Nathan

Hantman, Jason + Fernandes, Adam

Reedy, Michael + Debortoli, Angelo

Gontijo, Nicolas + DiBlasi, Nicholas

Donovan, Ryan + Donovan, Daniel

White, Mark + Harney, Joe

Eilertsen, Dan + Lamontagne, Jerry

Dicesare, Robert + Dicesare, Josh

Miranda, Steve + Tavares, Shaun

Snell, Craig + Barboza, Bruce

Lake, Robert + Lake, Todd

Baptiste, Walter + Merritt, Chaz

Bulbulian, Mark + Carvara, Dave

 

Thu, Aug 7

 

Fri, Aug 8

 

Sat, Aug 9
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95th Annual Men's Four-Ball

95TH ANNUAL FOUR-BALL CHAMPIONSHOP - REGION 2

2
11:00 AM, Hole 10

63

31
11:09 AM, Hole 10

34

15
11:18 AM, Hole 10

50

18
11:27 AM, Hole 10

47

7
11:36 AM, Hole 10

58

26
11:45 AM, Hole 10

39

10
11:54 AM, Hole 10

55

23
12:03 PM, Hole 10

42

3
12:12 PM, Hole 10

62

30
12:21 PM, Hole 10

35

14
12:30 PM, Hole 10

51

19
12:39 PM, Hole 10

46

6
12:48 PM, Hole 10

59

27
12:57 PM, Hole 10

38

11
1:06 PM, Hole 10

54

22
1:15 PM, Hole 10

43

Tue, Aug 5

Glassman, Doug + Meggison, Ryan

Gonsalves, Joel + Santos, Chris

Cardoso, Adalberto + Riley, Sean

Gomes, Jack + Luiz, Joseph

Perry, Chris + George, Chris

Calabro, Joe + Downing, Jim

Bradshaw, Adam + Bradshaw, Stephen

Adao, Mike + Munafo, Lucas

Pelletier, David + Pelletier, Kyle

Martins, Joshua + Downing, Neil

Wright, David + Wright, Alex

Rogers, Mike + DoCouto, Mike

Reilly, Richard + Monteiro, Tommy

Abaray, Nick + Corrigan, Andrew

Marder, Brian + Wedge, Vaughn

Giusti, Mark + Giusti, Chris

Lafreniere, Peter + Guthrie, JC

Magalhaes, Steven + Rosa, Armando

Koska, Michael + Rezendes, Tim

Correia, Craig + Correia, Matthew

Bean, Joe + Condon, Sean

Champagne, Dan + Carey, Gregory

Braga, Scott + Pirri, Michael

Oliveira, Joe + Lucchetti, Louie

Winterhalter, Ed + Clarke, Nicholas

Ferreira, Scott + Morgan, Michael

Richard, Brad + Miller, Dan

Kim, Kyle + Massoud, Ryan

Franco, Mark + Avilla, Ron

Winterhalter, Joe + Winterhalter, Paul

Pendergast, Seamus + Vandal, Ben

Lombard, Eric + Bland, Ryan

 

2 3&2

12:48 PM, Hole 1

34 3&1

50 5 & 4

12:39 PM, Hole 1

47 2&1

58 1 up

12:30 PM, Hole 1

39 3 & 1

55 1 UP

12:21 PM, Hole 1

42 2&1

62 3&2

12:12 PM, Hole 1

30 1UP

14 2&1

12:03 PM, Hole 1

46 2 up

59 4&3

11:54 AM, Hole 1

38 5&3

54 3 & 2

11:45 AM, Hole 1

43 3UP

Wed, Aug 6

Glassman, Doug + Meggison, Ryan

Gomes, Jack + Luiz, Joseph

Calabro, Joe + Downing, Jim

Adao, Mike + Munafo, Lucas

Martins, Joshua + Downing, Neil

Rogers, Mike + DoCouto, Mike

Abaray, Nick + Corrigan, Andrew

Giusti, Mark + Giusti, Chris

Magalhaes, Steven + Rosa, Armando

Koska, Michael + Rezendes, Tim

Bean, Joe + Condon, Sean

Oliveira, Joe + Lucchetti, Louie

Ferreira, Scott + Morgan, Michael

Kim, Kyle + Massoud, Ryan

Winterhalter, Joe + Winterhalter, Paul

Lombard, Eric + Bland, Ryan

 

Thu, Aug 7

 

Fri, Aug 8

 

Sat, Aug 9
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95th Annual Men's Four-Ball

FOUR-BALL CONSOLATION - REGION 1

1
2:00 PM, Hole 10

32

16
1:51 PM, Hole 10

17

8
1:42 PM, Hole 10

25

9
1:33 PM, Hole 10

24

4
1:24 PM, Hole 10

29

13
1:15 PM, Hole 10

20

5
1:06 PM, Hole 10

28

12
12:57 PM, Hole 10

21

Wed, Aug 6

Snell, Dean + Lindo, Jeff

Canto, Brian + Brightman, Craig

Methia, Jared + Mello, Mark

Costa, Kevin + Dextradeur, Chris

Lachapelle, Rene + Sampson, Stephen

Mathes, Adam + Bonneau, Eric

Visconti, Ryan + Mccarthy, Mike

Simmons, Peter + Tavares, Kevin

Zahn, Randy + Lombardi, Randy

Heron, Bill + Winters, Ben

Powers, Mike + Powers, Chad

Nery, Kevin + Rego, Joe

Roberts, Steven + Coucci, Tom

Manzone, Geno + Debenedictis, Brett

Lees, John + Mader, Chris

Stickley, Jeff + Millen, Randy

 

Thu, Aug 7

 

Fri, Aug 8

 

Sat, Aug 9

 

 

 



95th Annual Men's Four-Ball

FOUR-BALL CONSOLATION - REGION 2

2
12:48 PM, Hole 10

31

15
12:39 PM, Hole 10

18

7
12:30 PM, Hole 10

26

10
12:21 PM, Hole 10

23

3
12:12 PM, Hole 10

30

14
12:03 PM, Hole 10

19

6
11:54 AM, Hole 10

27

11
11:45 AM, Hole 10

22

Wed, Aug 6

Gonsalves, Joel + Santos, Chris

Cardoso, Adalberto + Riley, Sean

Perry, Chris + George, Chris

Bradshaw, Adam + Bradshaw, Stephen

Pelletier, David + Pelletier, Kyle

Wright, David + Wright, Alex

Reilly, Richard + Monteiro, Tommy

Marder, Brian + Wedge, Vaughn

Lafreniere, Peter + Guthrie, JC

Correia, Craig + Correia, Matthew

Champagne, Dan + Carey, Gregory

Braga, Scott + Pirri, Michael

Winterhalter, Ed + Clarke, Nicholas

Richard, Brad + Miller, Dan

Franco, Mark + Avilla, Ron

Pendergast, Seamus + Vandal, Ben

 

Thu, Aug 7

 

Fri, Aug 8

 

Sat, Aug 9

 

 

 


